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101775 Abarientos , Greg M 10 2011 X
171256 Adams , Cole M 6 - X
153384 Adams , Wesley M 6 - X
133738 Aldridge , Carson F 6 - X
122620 Aldridge , Colten M 8 - X
101776 Aldridge , Destry M 10 2011 X
153385 Armistead , Alvaro D M 8 - X
171243 Armstrong , Cameron M 6 - X
106212 Armstrong , Cara F 8 - X
167224 Armstrong , Jordon M 8 - X
87979 Armstrong , Kelli F 10 2011 X

106275 Armstrong , Samantha F 8 - X
79362 Ashton , Devin M 12 2009 X

106255 Baatz , Dakota M 10 2011 X
106289 Bailey , Dakota M 9 2012 X
166937 Baldwin , Harrison M 9 2012 X
172684 Baldwin , Kathleen F 6 - X
171247 Barnes , Jacolby M 6 - X
110215 Barrett , Courtney F 11 2010 C
106293 Barry , Josh M 9 2012 X
79363 Barry , Michael M 12 2008 X

106319 Bates , Tyler M 8 - X
166238 Bell , Jeremiah M 8 - X
159761 Bell , Tanner M 9 2012 X
153528 Bentley , Erin F 9 2012 X
159469 Bentley , Jared M 12 2009 X
102173 Best , Lindsay F 10 2011 X
168133 Betts , Abigail F 9 2012 X
106320 Betts , Benjamin M 7 - X
101780 Biram , Trey M 10 2011 X
153386 Blocker , Austin M 12 2009 X
91323 Boone , Dillon M 11 2010 X

110317 Bors , Marilyn Blair F 12 2009 X/C
101783 Botkins , Wilson M 10 2011 X
121783 Bradley , Alexander M 11 2010 X
106277 Bradley , Jamie F 12 2009 X
106249 Brandenburg , Tanner M 10 2011 X
162828 Brewer , Hannah F 9 2012 C
106204 Broce , Tia F 12 2009 X
166239 Brown , Cameron M 6 - X
79364 Brown , Chris M 12 2009 X

125913 Brown , Luke M 9 2012 X
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85524 Brown , Zach M 12 2009 X
125660 Broxterman , Courtney F 8 - X
153525 Broxterman , Sierra F 9 2012 X
79365 Brumbaugh , Richard M 12 2009 X

106321 Bruner , Chad M 12 2009 X
88055 Bruner , Kambron M 12 2009 X

101785 Bryant , Tanner M 10 2011 X
153387 Burke , Jordan M 7 - X
153509 Butler , Kaitlyn F 9 2012 X
153388 Byrnside , Caleb M 6 - X
111503 Byrnside , Kayce F 10 2011 X
153408 Calzada , Mario O M 7 - X
106252 Cannon , Kyle M 10 2011 X
154126 Carroll , Ashlyn D F 8 - X
85520 Casia , Danny M 12 2011 X

110322 Castro , Jessica F 10 2011 C
91326 Chance , Cory M 11 2009 X

119214 Clark , Andrew M 10 2011 X
153530 Clark , Sarah F 9 2012 X
119213 Claspill , Justin M 8 - X
76500 Claspill , Taylor F 11 2010 X

159470 Clausen , Dustin M 7 - X
76499 Cleary , Sandra F 12 2009 X

113039 Cochran , Keenan M 10 2011 X
109131 Coffey , Hailey F 11 2010 X
153409 Cole , Conner M 8 - X
54842 Collins , Anna F 12 2009 X

165640 Conley , Amie F 7 - X
153389 Conner , Sarah F 10 2011 X
110323 Cornelius , Mekenzie F 10 2011 C
153390 Cornett , Christopher M 8 - X
165981 Cox , Ethan M 9 2012 X
153391 Cox , Jacob M 6 - X
125682 Cox , Katelyn F 7 - X
125650 Cox , Montana F 9 2012 X
167139 Craddock , Christian M 9 2012 X
167222 Craig , Chase M 9 2012 X
167140 Crawford , Taylor M 9 2012 X
110320 Craycraft , Cathryn F 12 2009 C
91331 Crisp , Joe M 10 2011 X

172685 Dale , Claire F 8 - X
106322 Daughtery , Jack M 8 - X
106323 Daughtery , Mason M 10 2011 X
111504 DeEsch , Lauren F 8 - X
125684 Dean , Baylee F 7 - X
103043 Decker , Taylor F 10 2011 X
165653 Desmond , Robert M 9 2012 X
172686 Dorman , Olivia F 6 - X
105231 Dove , Luke M 10 2011 X
124964 Dove , Rachel F 8 - X
119822 Drane , Brandon M 11 2010 X
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172688 Dugger , Taylor F 8 - X
165641 Dugle , Karly F 7 - X
68104 Dugle , Kirstin F 12 2009 X
91329 Dugle , Kyler M 10 2011 X

106326 Dunn , Alex M 11 2010 X
102346 Durbin , Kyle M 12 2009 X
167141 Durbin , Samual M 8 - X
124948 Eades , Kory M 8 - X
91341 Eades , Tyler M 12 2009 X

153392 Edelen , Abriella F 5 - X
153380 Edwards , Sam M 6 - X
106280 Ellis , Abigail F 6 - X
167225 Ellis , Matthew M 7 - X
106279 Ellis , Sydney F 6 - X
79389 Everson , Hoyt M 12 2009 X

121804 Everson , Riley M 9 2012 X
106210 Ewing , Kacie F 8 - X
165646 Ewing , Michael M 9 2012 X
101793 Fitzgerald , David M 11 2010 X
101795 French , Jason M 10 2011 X
106281 Fuqua , Jennifer F 8 - X
167142 Gammon , Matthew M 9 2012 X
167143 Gammon , Michael M 9 2012 X
153918 Gartner , Jordan M 11 2010 X
153393 Gayle , Jillian F 8 - X
153394 Gayle , Paul M 6 - X
153395 Gayle , Suzanne F 8 - X
109293 Gilpatrick , Michael M 11 2010 X
109173 Gilpatrick , Sean M 7 - X
119398 Gollar , Michael M 10 2011 X
109390 Gonzalez , Tristian M 10 2011 X
153410 Goodman , Conner M 8 - X
153397 Goodman , Noah M 6 - X
153396 Goodwin , Alex M 10 2011 X
127965 Goodwin , Alexander M 10 2011 X
109389 Gordon , James M 9 2011 X
125663 Gowers , Emilee F 7 - X
124968 Gowin , Abigail F 9 2012 X
109309 Gowin , Jacob M 10 2011 X
106282 Grasch , Tiffany F 9 2012 X
165639 Gray , Zephaniah F 7 - X
110327 Greco , Macy J F 11 2010 C
153831 Greenwell , Ben M 9 2012 X
154132 Gregg , Shae F 8 - X
153817 Greiner , Arielle F 9 2012 X
54823 Greiner , Callie F 12 2009 X

154133 Greiner , Vanessa F 6 - X
109145 Hager , Hannah F 6 - X
109132 Hager , Sara F 10 2011 X
85526 Hall , Gage M 12 2009 X

105628 Hall , Logan F 10 2011 X
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153398 Harless , Ezekiel M 6 - X
101797 Harris , Breaman M 10 2011 X
119215 Harrod , Chase M 9 2012 X
166242 Hart , Shane M 11 2010 X
106328 Hartlage , Trey M 8 - X
165647 Hatter , John D M 9 2012 X
122617 Hawkins , Dakota M 8 - X
91342 Hayes , Nathan M 12 2009 X

153411 Hernandez , Gerardo M 9 2012 X
76502 Hilger , Ashley F 11 2011 X

154934 Hoagland , Samantha F 9 2012 X
119217 Hobbs , Brandon M 9 2012 X
79426 Holmes , Quentin M 11 2010 X
91324 Holmes , Zach M 11 2010 X
88030 Holt , Jordan F 10 2011 X

106329 Holzworth , Jack M 7 - X
80553 Hudgens , Jacob M 12 2009 X
88028 Hudgins , Katie F 10 2011 X

172693 Hughes , Hailey F 6 - X
122618 Hulce , Jimmy M 11 2010 X
106330 Hull , Logan M 12 2009 X
162829 Hutchins , Kristina F 9 2012 C
43244 Hyman , Deric M 12 2009 X

111505 Hyman , Madalynn F 9 2012 X
80555 Ingram , Michael M 11 2010 X

125689 Ivers , Elizabeth F 6 - X
153399 Ivey , Tanner M 6 - X
127966 Jacobs , David M 8 - X
153832 Janes , Lloyd M 9 2012 X
153916 Janes , Will M 9 2012 X
155021 Jarrell , Dylan M 9 2012 X
94454 Jesse , Keaton F 12 2009 X

153833 Jesse , Trenton M 9 2012 X
168134 Johnson , Clare F 9 2012 X
101801 Johnson , David M 10 2011 X
153381 Johnson , Logan M 12 2009 X
153834 Johnson , Paul M 10 2011 X
106260 Johnson , Thomas M 12 2009 X
85710 Jones , Ariana F 12 2009 X

153400 Jones , Baylee F 6 - X
153923 Jones , Brandon M 9 2012 X
84334 Jones , Dasia F 11 2010 X

155020 Jones , Dylan M 11 2010 X
165645 Jones , Jenna F 7 - X
155018 Jones , Logan M 9 2012 X
153401 Jordan , Wendi F 8 - X
154340 Joseph , Sydney F 9 2012 C
122603 Kaler , Dakota M 11 2010 X
109133 Kessinger , Collin F 12 2009 X
109488 Kessinger , Logan M 6 - X
117922 King , Tristin M 10 2012 X
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154134 Kingsolver , Meagan F 7 - X
125687 LaFollette , Hailey F 7 - X
159416 Lafollette , Trenton M 10 2011 X
84335 Lane , Heleigh F 11 2010 X

101804 Ledford , Cody M 10 2011 X
125652 Lewis , Jenna F 8 - X
153382 Likes , Cameron M 9 2012 X
121725 Likes , Chase M 9 2011 X
80567 Lingle , Zach M 12 2009 X
85513 Lopez , Raul M 11 2011 X

109485 Luallen , Jacob M 8 - X
167144 Lutes , Dalton M 8 - X
166243 Mack , Edward M 9 2012 X
85518 Mancilla , Jaun M 11 2011 X
80569 Manica , Chase M 12 2009 X

153921 Manica , Malik M 9 2012 X
153534 Manson , Quiara F 9 2012 X
153922 Mantilla , Devon M 9 2012 X
153402 Marlin , Timothy M 11 2010 X
154135 Marr , Kara F 7 - X
85519 Martin , Doug M 11 2011 X

106259 Martin , Isaac M 11 2010 X
88016 Martin , Justus F 9 2012 X

159472 Martion , Gavin M 7 - X
171282 Martion , Keegan M 7 - X
165664 Mason , Kemar M 10 2011 X
172680 Matlin , Olivia F 10 2011 X
101805 Mattingly , Mikah M 10 2011 X
154093 McCauley , Corey M 9 2012 X
121678 McDonald , Walker M 8 - X
153434 Melendez , Christopher M 8 - X
165650 Melo , Michael M 9 2012 X
153435 Meredith , Cole M 9 2012 X
106317 Mills , Cali F 10 2011 X
172695 Mills , Kendall F 6 - X
161910 Milo , Michael M 9 2012 X
109153 Moore , Hunter M 10 2011 X
88056 Moore , Kipp M 11 2010 X

109134 Moore , Shelby F 8 - X
172780 Muniz , Haleigh F 6 - X
87977 Nichols , Lynsey F 12 2009 X
91340 Noonan , Jakub M 12 2009 X

172696 ODonoghue , Emma F 6 - X
54841 Orange , Samantha F 12 2011 X
83207 Orange , Stuart M 12 2011 X

121773 Oren , Levi M 9 2012 X
153882 Osorto , Jordy M 9 2012 X
110318 Overby , Haley F 10 2011 C
102161 Pace , Kyndle F 11 2010 X
101807 Padilla , Hector M 10 2011 X
154342 Parish , Ashton F 10 2011 C
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153437 Patten , Caleb M 7 - X
119208 Patterson , Ethan M 9 2012 X
101808 Perry , Garrett M 10 2011 X
80560 Perry , Jalyn M 11 2010 X

153919 Perry , Michael M 9 2012 X
167145 Peyton , Zack M 9 2012 X
167220 Phillips , Cameron M 9 2012 X
88031 Poe , Hailey F 9 2011 X

154136 Price , Taylor F 8 - X
110582 Raizor , Mackenzie F 10 2011 X
110584 Raizor , Savannah F 10 2011 X
154137 Randall , Shaylin F 9 2012 X
91343 Rhodes , Austin M 12 2009 X

153403 Richardson , Kyle M 6 - X
105335 Rios , Ramon M 10 2011 X
106314 Roach , Madalin F 8 - X
165636 Roberts , Alyssa F 7 - X
171281 Roberts , QaShawn M 6 - X
106207 Robinson , Kayla F 9 2012 X
110325 Rogers , Caitlin F 12 2009 C
168131 Roley , Melanie F 11 2010 X
85514 Romo , Francisco M 12 2009 X
88033 Rood , Jordan F 10 2011 X

105341 Russell , Ethan M 11 2010 X
119221 Russell , Jeron M 9 2012 X
154138 Russell , Sarah F 8 - X
124965 Salama , Yohari F 6 - X
153440 Sanchez , Kevin M 11 2010 X
132167 Sandoval , Eduardo M 12 2009 X
153814 Saylor , Morgan F 9 2012 X
101811 Saylor , Nick M 10 2011 X
172698 Schaefer , Claire F 9 2012 X
132190 Schaefer , Kate F 11 2010 X
106205 Seppenfield , Morgan F 9 2012 X
153404 Shaffer , Alec M 6 - X
106203 Sharp , Sarah F 10 2011 X
167214 Sheets , Jacob M 9 2012 X
121756 Sheets , Joseph M 8 - X
111524 Shepard , Alexis F 10 2011 X
128064 Shepherd , Kayla F 10 2011 X
94457 Shepherd , Kelsey F 8 - X

168135 Shimizu , Mana M 11 2010 X
43149 Shipley , Zach M 12 2009 X
80564 Shoultz , Ben M 12 2009 X

106284 Shouse , Heather F 12 2009 X
121749 Shouse , Spencer M 9 2012 X
154139 Shy , Caroline F 8 - X
110203 Siegel , Abigail M 12 2009 X/C
153820 Silva , America F 10 2011 X
84343 Simmons , Nikki F 11 2010 X
85521 Sipes , Austin M 11 2010 X
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84344 Sloan , Leslie F 10 2010 X
125657 Smeaton , Savannah F 9 2012 X
172779 Smith , Alivia F 9 2012 X
159417 Smith , Brandon M 9 2012 X
105230 Smith , Matt M 11 2010 X
172701 Smith , Mazzie F 6 - X
110201 Smitha , Lauren F 12 2009 C
154344 Smitha , Taylor F 9 2012 X/C
153383 Soard , Christopher M 8 - X
168132 Souder , Kendall F 8 - X
106197 Spaulding , Amber F 10 2011 X
133591 Spencer , Kellsee F 7 - X
109156 Spurlock , Erik M 11 2010 X
91330 Standafer , Steven M 10 2011 X

110206 Stanula , Gina F 12 2009 X/C
153917 Staten , Jordan M 9 2012 X
153846 Staten , Joshua M 9 2012 X
43238 Stewart , Justin M 12 2009 X

121782 Stewart , Kenneth M 9 2012 X
167223 Stinson , Tyler M 8 - X
103041 Stohlmann , Ashley F 10 2011 X
159762 Story , Luke M 10 2011 X
101813 Stoudemire , Earl M 10 2011 X
102147 Strachan , Brian M 12 2009 X
110198 Strachan , Sarah F 10 2011 C
166245 Sturgeon , Justin M 10 2011 X
80571 Taylor , Tevin M 11 2010 X

106285 Thomas , Madison F 10 2011 X
80572 Thompson , Dalton M 11 2010 X

165980 Tinsley , Garrett M 9 2012 X
88027 Todd , Madison F 9 2012 X
84346 Tooke , Shelby F 12 2009 X

124970 Turley , Emalee F 10 2011 X
153880 Tyler , Clayton M 9 2012 X
172703 Valenzuela , Berlyn F 7 - X
105232 Valenzuela , Dillon M 10 2011 X
153405 Valenzuela , Lilian A F 9 2012 X
127926 Valenzuela , Lillian F 10 2011 X
119222 Vargas , Fidelmar M 9 2012 X
91334 Veeley , Cameron M 10 2011 X

154140 Veeley , Carleigh F 7 - X
91339 Veeley , Kevin M 12 2009 X

154777 Vermillion , Jesse F 9 2012 X
153812 Villa , Karla F 9 2012 X
106211 Vogel , Nicole F 8 - X
111519 Wall , Autumn F 10 2011 X
166936 Wall , Matthew M 12 2009 X
80580 Waurio , Nick M 11 2010 X

117921 Waurio , Steven M 10 2011 X
153406 Weaver , Kelsey F 7 - X
125669 Webb , Hannah F 7 - X
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109148 Webb , Jordan F 12 2009 X
106286 Webb , Jordan Mary F 11 2010 X
111507 Webb , Taylor F 12 2009 X
109306 Weeks , Alexander M 10 2011 X
117919 Weeks , Cameron M 10 2011 X
109158 Wells , James M 11 2010 X
125911 Welman , James M 10 2011 X
103042 Wibbles , Catie F 10 2011 X
106200 Wiecek , Haley F 12 2009 X
165638 Wiley , Faith F 7 - X
88039 Wiley , Kara F 10 2011 X

154141 Williams , Whitney F 8 - X
153539 Wills , Abby F 8 - X
121798 Wills , Dallas G M 10 2011 X
125641 Wills , Madison F 10 2011 X/C
76501 Wilms , Lauren F 11 2010 X

153441 Wolfe , Andrew M 9 2012 X
165870 Wood , Casey M 10 2011 X
153544 Wood , Morgan F 10 2011 X
153407 Woods , Hannah M 6 - X
94456 Woods , Jamison F 8 - X

101817 Woolwine , Britton M 10 2011 X
127963 York , Jake M 7 - X
106287 Young , Lillian F 8 - X
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Varsity
Baseball

Boone, Dillon 
Bradley, Alexander 
Bruner, Kambron 
Crawford, Taylor 
Crisp, Joe 
Dugle, Kyler 
Durbin, Kyle 
Eades, Tyler 
Everson, Riley 
Fitzgerald, David 
Gammon, Matthew 
Hayes, Nathan 
Holmes, Zach 
Likes, Chase 
Moore, Kipp 
Noonan, Jakub 
Rhodes, Austin 
Shouse, Spencer 
Standafer, Steven 
Veeley, Cameron 
Veeley, Kevin 
Wills, Dallas G

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barry, Michael 
X Bell, Tanner 

Bruner, Kambron 
Cochran, Keenan 
Dove, Luke 
Dugle, Kyler 
Gordon, James 
Gowin, Jacob 
Harris, Breaman 
Lafollette, Trenton 
Manica, Malik 
Mason, Kemar 
Moore, Kipp 

X Perry, Jalyn 
Perry, Michael 

X Smith, Brandon 
Standafer, Steven 

X Story, Luke 
Weeks, Alexander 

Varsity
Football

Abarientos, Greg 
Aldridge, Destry 
Ashton, Devin 
Barry, Michael 
Biram, Trey 
Botkins, Wilson 
Brown, Chris 
Brumbaugh, Richard 
Bryant, Tanner 
Cox, Ethan 
Everson, Hoyt 
French, Jason 

Gartner, Jordan 
Gollar, Michael 
Greenwell, Ben 
Harris, Breaman 
Holmes, Quentin 
Hudgens, Jacob 
Hyman, Deric 
Janes, Lloyd 
Janes, Will 
Jarrell, Dylan 
Jesse, Trenton 
Johnson, David 
Johnson, Paul 
Jones, Brandon 
Jones, Dylan 
Jones, Logan 
Ledford, Cody 
Lingle, Zach 
Manica, Chase 
Manica, Malik 
Mantilla, Devon 
Mattingly, Mikah 
McCauley, Corey 
Osorto, Jordy 
Padilla, Hector 
Perry, Garrett 
Perry, Jalyn 
Perry, Michael 
Saylor, Nick 
Shipley, Zach 
Shoultz, Ben 
Staten, Jordan 
Staten, Joshua 
Stewart, Justin 
Stoudemire, Earl 
Taylor, Tevin 
Thompson, Dalton 
Tinsley, Garrett 
Tyler, Clayton 
Waurio, Nick 
Woolwine, Britton 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Baatz, Dakota 
Brandenburg, Tanner 
Cannon, Kyle 
Chance, Cory 
Hulce, Jimmy 
Johnson, Logan 
Johnson, Thomas 
Martin, Isaac 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bailey, Dakota 
Brown, Luke 
Brown, Zach 
Casia, Danny 
Dove, Luke 

Hall, Gage 
Harrod, Chase 
Hobbs, Brandon 
Lopez, Raul 
Mancilla, Jaun 
Martin, Doug 
Meredith, Cole 
Orange, Stuart 
Patterson, Ethan 
Rios, Ramon 

X Romero, Kelvin 
Romo, Francisco 
Russell, Ethan 
Russell, Jeron 
Sanchez, Kevin 
Sipes, Austin 
Smith, Matt 
Strachan, Brian 
Valenzuela, Dillon 
Vargas, Fidelmar 
Weeks, Alexander 
Weeks, Cameron 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Bentley, Jared 
Byrnside, Caleb 
Clausen, Dustin 
Gayle, Paul 
Gilpatrick, Michael 
Gilpatrick, Sean 
Jacobs, David 
Kaler, Dakota 
Kessinger, Logan 
Luallen, Jacob 
Martion, Gavin 
Moore, Hunter 

X Ruble, Sam 
X Spurlock, Erik 

Wells, James 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Baldwin, Harrison 
Barry, Josh 
Brown, Zach 
Clark, Andrew 
Dove, Luke 
Martin, Doug 
Orange, Stuart 
Patterson, Ethan 
Russell, Ethan 
Russell, Jeron 
Wall, Matthew 
Welman, James 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Abarientos, Greg 
Adams, Cole 
Aldridge, Colten 
Aldridge, Destry 

X Allen, Shane 
Armistead, Alvaro D
Armstrong, Cameron 
Barnes, Jacolby 
Barry, Michael 
Bates, Tyler 
Bell, Jeremiah 
Betts, Benjamin 
Biram, Trey 
Brown, Cameron 
Brown, Chris 
Brown, Luke 
Brown, Zach 

X Bruner, Chad 
Bryant, Tanner 
Daughtery, Jack 
Daughtery, Mason 

X Dell, Dalton 
Desmond, Robert 
Dunn, Alex 
Eades, Kory 
Everson, Hoyt 

X French, Jason 
Gollar, Michael 
Goodwin, Alex 
Goodwin, Alexander 

X Goree, Ethan 
Gowin, Jacob 
Greenwell, Ben 
Harris, Breaman 
Hart, Shane 

X Hay, Thomas 
Hull, Logan 
Hyman, Deric 
Ingram, Michael 
Jacobs, David 
King, Tristin 

X Lafollette, Trenton 
Ledford, Cody 
Mack, Edward 
Manica, Chase 

X Manica, Malik 
X Martion, Keegan 

Mattingly, Mikah 
X Metts, Michael 

Orange, Stuart 
Patterson, Ethan 
Perry, Garrett 
Perry, Michael 

X Postelnick, Jordan 
Roberts, QaShawn 
Sandoval, Eduardo 
Shipley, Zach 

X Stanger, Josh 
X Stewart, Justin 

Stoudemire, Earl 
Sturgeon, Justin 

X Taylor, Tevin 
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X Thompson, Dalton 
Waurio, Nick 
Waurio, Steven 
Weeks, Cameron 
Woolwine, Britton 

X York, Jake 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Armistead, Alvaro D
Bates, Tyler 
Betts, Benjamin 
Blocker, Austin 
Bruner, Chad 
Daughtery, Jack 
Daughtery, Mason 
Drane, Brandon 
Dunn, Alex 
Goodwin, Alex 
Goodwin, Alexander 
Hartlage, Trey 
Holzworth, Jack 
Hull, Logan 
Jacobs, David 
King, Tristin 
Marlin, Timothy 
Sandoval, Eduardo 
Spurlock, Erik 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Armstrong, Kelli 
Bradley, Jamie 
Conley, Amie 
Dugle, Karly 
Dugle, Kirstin 
Gray, Zephaniah 
Holt, Jordan 
Hudgins, Katie 
Martin, Justus 
Nichols, Lynsey 
Poe, Hailey 
Raizor, Mackenzie 
Raizor, Savannah 
Rood, Jordan 
Simmons, Nikki 
Todd, Madison 
Wiley, Kara 
Woods, Jamison 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Barrett, Courtney 
Bors, Marilyn Blair
Brewer, Hannah 
Castro, Jessica 
Cornelius, Mekenzie 
Craycraft, Cathryn 
Greco, Macy J

Hutchins, Kristina 
X Jones, Ariana 

Joseph, Sydney 
Overby, Haley 
Parish, Ashton 

X Polly, Alyssa 
Rogers, Caitlin 
Siegel, Abigail 
Smitha, Lauren 
Smitha, Taylor 
Stanula, Gina 
Strachan, Sarah 
Wills, Madison 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Broxterman, Sierra 
Ivers, Elizabeth 
Jesse, Keaton 
Jones, Ariana 
Shepherd, Kayla 
Shepherd, Kelsey 
Smeaton, Savannah 
Smitha, Taylor 
Vermillion, Jesse 
Wiley, Kara 
Wills, Abby 
Wills, Madison 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bradley, Jamie 
Butler, Kaitlyn 
Grasch, Tiffany 

X Hyman, Madalynn 
Shouse, Heather 
Thomas, Madison 
Webb, Jordan Mary
Young, Lillian 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Claspill, Taylor 
Cleary, Sandra 
Collins, Anna 
Decker, Taylor 
Greiner, Arielle 
Greiner, Callie 
Hall, Logan 

X Hilger, Ashley 
X Hill, Casey 

Hoagland, Samantha 
Mills, Cali 
Orange, Samantha 
Randall, Shaylin 
Robinson, Kayla 
Saylor, Morgan 
Seppenfield, Morgan 
Silva, America 

Stohlmann, Ashley 
Villa, Karla 
Wibbles, Catie 

X Wilms, Lauren 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Bentley, Erin 
Gayle, Jillian 
Gayle, Suzanne 
Hager, Hannah 
Hager, Sara 
Hilger, Ashley 
Kessinger, Collin 
Moore, Shelby 
Webb, Jordan 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Betts, Abigail 
Clark, Sarah 
Coffey, Hailey 
Dove, Rachel 
Gowin, Abigail 
Johnson, Clare 
Roley, Melanie 

X Rolzy, Melanie 
Rood, Jordan 
Salama, Yohari 
Shimizu, Mana 
Souder, Kendall 

X Travis, Rachel 
Turley, Emalee 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Aldridge, Carson 
X Baldwin, Kathleen 

Bradley, Jamie 
Byrnside, Kayce 

X Cleary, Sandra 
X Dale, Claire 
X DeEsch, Lauren 
X Dorman, Olivia 
X Dugger, Taylor 
X Hughes, Hailey 
X Kessinger, Collin 

Martin, Justus 
Matlin, Olivia 
Mills, Cali 

X Mills, Kendall 
X Muniz, Haleigh 
X ODonoghue, Emma 

Orange, Samantha 
Schaefer, Claire 
Schaefer, Kate 
Shepard, Alexis 
Siegel, Abigail 
Simmons, Nikki 

Smith, Alivia 
X Smith, Mazzie 

Stanula, Gina 
X Thomas, Madison 

Todd, Madison 
X Valenzuela, Berlyn 

Valenzuela, Lillian 
Wall, Autumn 

X Webb, Jordan 
Webb, Taylor 
Wilms, Lauren 

Varsity
Volleyball

Best, Lindsay 
Bors, Marilyn Blair
Broce, Tia 

X Finnell, Sydney 
Jones, Ariana 
Jones, Dasia 
Lane, Heleigh 
Martin, Justus 

X Merchant, Meredith 
Pace, Kyndle 
Simmons, Nikki 
Sloan, Leslie 
Tooke, Shelby 
Wiecek, Haley 
Wills, Abby 

X Wood, Morgan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Byrnside, Kayce 
Conner, Sarah 
DeEsch, Lauren 
Gayle, Jillian 
Gayle, Suzanne 

X Sarah, Conner 
Schaefer, Kate 
Shepard, Alexis 
Wall, Autumn 
Webb, Jordan 
Webb, Taylor 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bradley, Alexander 
Craddock, Christian 
Craig, Chase 
Crawford, Taylor 
Crisp, Joe 
Ellis, Matthew 
Everson, Riley 
Fitzgerald, David 
Gammon, Matthew 
Gammon, Michael 
Hawkins, Dakota 
Holmes, Zach 
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Likes, Chase 
Oren, Levi 
Peyton, Zack 
Shouse, Spencer 
Standafer, Steven 
Veeley, Cameron 
Wills, Dallas G

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Cochran, Keenan 
Desmond, Robert 
Dove, Luke 
Dugle, Kyler 
Everson, Riley 
Ewing, Michael 
Gonzalez, Tristian 

X Gordon, James 
Gowin, Jacob 
Harris, Breaman 
Lafollette, Trenton 

X Manica, Malik 
Mason, Kemar 

X Perry, Jalyn 
Perry, Michael 
Smith, Brandon 
Standafer, Steven 
Story, Luke 

X Thompson, Dalton 
Weeks, Alexander 
Wood, Casey 

Junior Varsity
Football

Abarientos, Greg 
Aldridge, Destry 
Biram, Trey 
Botkins, Wilson 
Brown, Chris 
Bryant, Tanner 
Cox, Ethan 
French, Jason 
Gartner, Jordan 
Gollar, Michael 
Greenwell, Ben 
Harris, Breaman 
Holmes, Quentin 
Janes, Lloyd 
Janes, Will 
Jarrell, Dylan 
Jesse, Trenton 
Johnson, David 
Johnson, Paul 
Jones, Brandon 
Jones, Dylan 
Jones, Logan 
Ledford, Cody 
Manica, Malik 
Mantilla, Devon 
Mattingly, Mikah 

McCauley, Corey 
Osorto, Jordy 
Padilla, Hector 
Perry, Garrett 
Perry, Jalyn 
Perry, Michael 
Saylor, Nick 
Staten, Jordan 
Staten, Joshua 
Stoudemire, Earl 
Taylor, Tevin 
Thompson, Dalton 
Tinsley, Garrett 
Tyler, Clayton 
Waurio, Nick 
Woolwine, Britton 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

X Adams, Cole 
X Adams, Jett 

Baatz, Dakota 
Chance, Cory 
Edwards, Sam 
Hulce, Jimmy 
Likes, Cameron 
Soard, Christopher 
Veeley, Cameron 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bailey, Dakota 
Barry, Josh 
Calzada, Mario O
Clark, Andrew 
Claspill, Justin 
Cole, Conner 
Dove, Luke 
Goodman, Conner 
Harrod, Chase 
Hernandez, Gerardo 
Hobbs, Brandon 

X Martin, Doug 
Melendez, Christopher 
Meredith, Cole 
Patten, Caleb 

X Patterson, Ethan 
X Rios, Ramon 
X Romero, Kelvin 

Russell, Ethan 
Russell, Jeron 
Sanchez, Kevin 
Sipes, Austin 
Smith, Matt 

X Strachan, Brian 
Vargas, Fidelmar 
Weeks, Alexander 
Weeks, Cameron 
Wolfe, Andrew 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Abarientos, Greg 
Adams, Cole 
Aldridge, Colten 
Armistead, Alvaro D
Armstrong, Cameron 
Barnes, Jacolby 
Bates, Tyler 
Bell, Jeremiah 
Betts, Benjamin 
Brown, Cameron 
Brown, Chris 
Brown, Luke 
Bryant, Tanner 
Burke, Jordan 
Cox, Jacob 
Daughtery, Jack 
Daughtery, Mason 
Dunn, Alex 
Eades, Kory 
Gayle, Paul 
Gollar, Michael 
Goodman, Noah 
Greenwell, Ben 
Harless, Ezekiel 
Harris, Breaman 
Hart, Shane 
Hartlage, Trey 
Ingram, Michael 
Ivey, Tanner 
Jacobs, David 
King, Tristin 
Ledford, Cody 
Mack, Edward 
Martion, Gavin 
Martion, Keegan 
Patterson, Ethan 
Roberts, QaShawn 
Tyler, Clayton 
Weeks, Cameron 
Woolwine, Britton 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Adams, Wesley 
Armistead, Alvaro D
Burke, Jordan 
Byrnside, Caleb 
Cornett, Christopher 
Cox, Jacob 
Gayle, Paul 
Goodman, Noah 
Harless, Ezekiel 
Ivey, Tanner 
Kessinger, Logan 
King, Tristin 
Richardson, Kyle 
Shaffer, Alec 
Waurio, Steven 
York, Jake 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Armstrong, Kelli 
Conley, Amie 
Dugle, Karly 
Gray, Zephaniah 
Holt, Jordan 
Poe, Hailey 
Rood, Jordan 
Simmons, Nikki 
Todd, Madison 

X Walker, Paige 
Wiley, Kara 
Woods, Jamison 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Ivers, Elizabeth 
Shepherd, Kayla 
Smeaton, Savannah 
Smitha, Taylor 
Vermillion, Jesse 
Wills, Abby 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Armstrong, Samantha 
Bradley, Jamie 
Butler, Kaitlyn 
Ellis, Abigail 
Ellis, Sydney 
Fuqua, Jennifer 
Hyman, Madalynn 

X Jordan, Wendi 
Shouse, Heather 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Armstrong, Cara 
Carroll, Ashlyn D
Ewing, Kacie 
Gregg, Shae 
Greiner, Vanessa 

X Hill, Casey 
Hoagland, Samantha 
Kingsolver, Meagan 
Marr, Kara 
Price, Taylor 
Randall, Shaylin 
Roach, Madalin 
Russell, Sarah 
Saylor, Morgan 
Shy, Caroline 
Silva, America 
Veeley, Carleigh 
Villa, Karla 
Vogel, Nicole 
Williams, Whitney 
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Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Aldridge, Carson 
Baldwin, Kathleen 
Dale, Claire 
DeEsch, Lauren 
Dorman, Olivia 
Dugger, Taylor 
Ellis, Abigail 
Gayle, Jillian 
Gayle, Suzanne 
Hughes, Hailey 
Jones, Baylee 
Mills, Kendall 
Muniz, Haleigh 
ODonoghue, Emma 
Schaefer, Claire 
Smith, Alivia 
Smith, Mazzie 
Valenzuela, Berlyn 
Wall, Autumn 
Woods, Jamison 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bentley, Erin 
Best, Lindsay 

X Broce, Tia 
Broxterman, Sierra 
Clark, Sarah 
Cox, Montana 

X Finnell, Sydney 
X Jones, Dasia 

Lane, Heleigh 
X Long, Lauren 

Manson, Quiara 
Martin, Justus 
Sharp, Sarah 
Simmons, Nikki 

X Sloan, Leslie 
Spaulding, Amber 
Vermillion, Jesse 
Wiecek, Haley 
Wills, Abby 
Wood, Morgan 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Aldridge, Carson 
Conner, Sarah 
DeEsch, Lauren 
Edelen, Abriella 
Gayle, Jillian 
Gayle, Suzanne 
Jones, Baylee 
Jordan, Wendi 
Valenzuela, Lilian A
Weaver, Kelsey 
Woods, Hannah 

Freshman
Baseball

Armstrong, Jordon 
Craddock, Christian 
Craig, Chase 
Crawford, Taylor 
Durbin, Samual 
Ellis, Matthew 
Gammon, Matthew 
Gammon, Michael 
Hawkins, Dakota 
Likes, Chase 
Lutes, Dalton 
McDonald, Walker 
Oren, Levi 
Peyton, Zack 
Phillips, Cameron 
Sheets, Jacob 
Sheets, Joseph 
Shouse, Spencer 
Stewart, Kenneth 
Stinson, Tyler 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bell, Tanner 
Desmond, Robert 
Everson, Riley 
Ewing, Michael 

X Gordon, James 
Hatter, John D
Mantilla, Devon 
Melo, Michael 
Milo, Michael 
Perry, Michael 
Smith, Brandon 
Stewart, Kenneth 

Freshman
Football

X Aldridge, Destry 
X Botkins, Wilson 
X Bryant, Tanner 

Cox, Ethan 
Gollar, Michael 
Greenwell, Ben 
Janes, Lloyd 
Janes, Will 
Jarrell, Dylan 
Jesse, Trenton 
Jones, Brandon 
Jones, Logan 
Manica, Malik 
Mantilla, Devon 
McCauley, Corey 
Osorto, Jordy 

X Padilla, Hector 
Perry, Michael 

X Saylor, Nick 
Staten, Jordan 
Staten, Joshua 

Tinsley, Garrett 
Tyler, Clayton 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

X Patterson, Ethan 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Conley, Amie 
Dugle, Karly 
Gray, Zephaniah 
Jones, Jenna 
Poe, Hailey 
Roberts, Alyssa 
Shepherd, Kelsey 

X Spencer, Kellsee 
Spencer, Kellsee 
Todd, Madison 

X Walker, Paige 
Wiley, Faith 
Woods, Jamison 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Broxterman, Courtney 
Cox, Katelyn 
Cox, Montana 
Dean, Baylee 
Gowers, Emilee 
Ivers, Elizabeth 
LaFollette, Hailey 
Lewis, Jenna 
Roberts, Alyssa 
Spencer, Kellsee 
Webb, Hannah 
Woods, Jamison 

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

X Seppenfield, Morgan 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bentley, Erin 
Broxterman, Sierra 
Clark, Sarah 
Cox, Montana 
Manson, Quiara 
Martin, Justus 
Vermillion, Jesse 
Wills, Abby 


